2016 SCHEDULE OF COMMUNITY EVENTS

Monday, January 4
Saturday, February 27

Saturday, March 19
Monday, March 28 — Friday,
April 1

Thursday, April 14 - Sunday,
April 17

Friday, April 15
Saturday, April 16
Saturday, April 16
Saturday, May 7
Sunday, May 15
Friday, May 20
Friday, May 20
Saturday, June 11
Saturday, June 4

Friday, June 17
Monday, June 20 - Friday,
August 19

Thursday & Friday, July 7 & 8
Friday, July 15

Friday, July 29

Tuesday, August 2

Friday, August 19

Friday, August 26

Friday, September 16

Friday, September 23
Saturday, October 1 -
Sunday, October 2

Saturday, October 29
Saturday, November 12
Friday, December 2
Saturday, December 3

Wednesday, December 14

5-7 pm
9-11:30 am

TH 5-9, FR 4-
10, SA 12-10,
SUN 12-5

8-10 pm
11am

8:30 pm

10 am
1-5pm

6-9 am
6:30-8:30 pm
9:30 am

5-9 pm
6:30-8:30 pm

7:30 pm
6:30-8:30 pm
Sunset

6-9 pm
6:30-8:30 pm
Sunset
6:30-8:30

Sunset

TBD
1-3pm
3-5pm
7 pm

9 am

Claus Applause Awards
Parent & Child Dance
Egg Hunt & Pancake Breakfast

Spring Break Camp

130th Anniversary Festival - Carnival
130™ Anniversary - Teen Dance
130™ Anniversary - Parade

130%™ Anniversary - Fireworks
Naturalization Celebration

HPA - Historic House Tour

Bike to Work Day

Summer Jam

Dogs for the Arts

International Festival

Summer Jam

Summer Camp Magruder

Shakespeare in the Park (Twelfth Night)
Summer Jam & HCPD Open House
Movie Night

National Night Out Against Crime
Summer Jam

Movie Night

Summer Jam

Movie Night
Healthy Hyattsville! Weekend
Inc. Zombie 5K & Cyclocross

Spooky Fest

Heroes Bowl

Holiday Tree Lighting
Breakfast/Lunch with Santa
Claus Applause Judging

City Bldg
City Bldg
Magruder

Magruder

Magruder
Magruder
Magruder
Magruder
City Bldg
City Bldg
Magruder
City Bldg
Magruder
Heurich
City Bldg

Magruder
Magruder
City Bldg
Heurich
Heurich
City Bldg
Heurich
City Bldg.
Heurich

Magruder
UTC
Magruder
Magruder
City Bldg
City wide



